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NOTICE

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (GUJRANWALA
REGION) FROM AMONGST GRADUATE HEAD CONSTABLES/ASIs IN THE

PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/95600139

2/95600009

3/95600026

4/95600002

5/95600017

6/95600027

DATED:

CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

UMAR KHALIQ
ABDUL KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD ARFAN
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN
NAZIR AHMED

ADREES AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ZAKA ULLAH
GHULAM MUSTAFA

25-04-2017
59-RE-2016
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