

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (GUJRANWALA REGION) FROM AMONGST GRADUATE HEAD CONSTABLES/ASIs IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.**

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/95600139	UMAR KHALIQ ABDUL KHALIQ	GUJRANWALA
2/95600009	MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE MUHAMMAD SHARIF	GUJRAT
3/95600026	MUHAMMAD ARFAN MUHAMMAD BASHIR	GUJRANWALA
4/95600002	MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN NAZIR AHMED	GUJRAT
5/95600017	ADREES AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	GUJRAT
6/95600027	ZAKA ULLAH GHULAM MUSTAFA	GUJRANWALA

DATED: 25-04-2017 **SECRETARY CASE NO.** 59-RE-2016